Net Profit Analysis Table

Profit Reporting Template

Period

Q12024

Q2 2024

Q3 2024

Q4 2024

Total

Total Revenue
$150,000
$165,000
$170,000
$180,000

$665,000

Important Notes

Total Expenses

$95,000

$103,000
$108,000
$114,000

$420,000

Net Profit

$55,000
$62,000
$62,000
$66,000

$245,000

Profit Margin (%)
36.7
37.6
36.5
36.7

36.8

This template summarizes company profitability over defined periods.
All figures should be accurately sourced from financial statements.
Profit margin is calculated as (Net Profit + Total Revenue) x 100%.

Notes

Stable growth
Increased sales
Stable net profit

Year-end boost

e Accompany this table with additional explanations for abnormalities or significant changes.

Consistent reporting periods are essential for valid comparison and analysis.
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