

Net Profit Analysis Table

Profit Reporting Template

Period	Total Revenue	Total Expenses	Net Profit	Profit Margin (%)	Notes
Q1 2024	\$150,000	\$95,000	\$55,000	36.7	Stable growth
Q2 2024	\$165,000	\$103,000	\$62,000	37.6	Increased sales
Q3 2024	\$170,000	\$108,000	\$62,000	36.5	Stable net profit
Q4 2024	\$180,000	\$114,000	\$66,000	36.7	Year-end boost
Total	\$665,000	\$420,000	\$245,000	36.8	

Important Notes

- This template summarizes company profitability over defined periods.
- All figures should be accurately sourced from financial statements.
- Profit margin is calculated as $(\text{Net Profit} \div \text{Total Revenue}) \times 100\%$.
- Accompany this table with additional explanations for abnormalities or significant changes.
- Consistent reporting periods are essential for valid comparison and analysis.